/(2 XcelEnergy’

RESPONSIBLE BY NATURE®

Xcel Energy's South Dakota
Economic Development Budget

Forward Sioux Falls
Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA )
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA )

Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)

Small Business Development Center

GOED Conference Support

Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues

GOED Certified Ready Sites Program - Canton

Rural Community Support - Canistota - Pool Improvements
Rural Community Support - Emery - New Welcome Sign

Rural Community Support - Monroe - Park Updates

Rural Community Support - Sherman - Playground/Park Updates

Rural Community Support - Worthing - New Welcome Sign

Total 2016 Economic Development Expenditures

March 16, 2017
Steve Kolbeck

Attachment B

Actual
2016
$ 25,000
$ 19,500
$ 11,400
$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 1,500
$ 1,500
$ 4,500
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 1,100
$ 500
$ 5,000
$ 100,000



	01 2017 Cover Letter FINAL SIGNED.doc
	02 2017 Econ Dev Petition FINAL
	03 2016 Budget Attachment A
	2016 Budget 

	04 2016 Actual Attachment B
	2016 Actual

	05 2017 Budget Attachment C
	2017 Budget

	06 2016 Supporting Documentation-Redacted Attachment D



