

Xcel Energy's South Dakota Economic Development Budget		Actual 2016
Forward Sioux Falls	\$	25,000
Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA )	\$	19,500
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association (MCEDA)	\$	11,400
Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)	\$	10,000
Small Business Development Center	\$	10,000
GOED Conference Support	\$	1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues	\$	1,500
GOED Certified Ready Sites Program - Canton	\$	4,500
Rural Community Support - Canistota - Pool Improvements	\$	5,000
Rural Community Support - Emery - New Welcome Sign	\$	5,000
Rural Community Support - Monroe - Park Updates	\$	1,100
Rural Community Support - Sherman - Playground/Park Updates	\$	500
Rural Community Support - Worthing - New Welcome Sign	<u>\$</u>	5,000
Total 2016 Economic Development Expenditures	\$	100,000

March 16, 2017 Steve Kolbeck